
Parents of ALL GRADES are encouraged to volunteer.  Alumni parents and 
extended family members can also join the team!
For more information please contact chair@mvsanp.org

Board Position Name Email mvsanp.org email (if any) Cell Phone Board Contact
Chair Susanne Millar suzikeith@gmail.com chair@mvsanp.org 408-318-7991 -
VP Chair Susan Satya susan.satya@gmail.com chair@mvsanp.org 408 515-9243 -
Secretary Julie Johnson johnsonjyj@gmail.com - 650-776-1149 -
Treasurer Kathy Jacques Kjax95014@gmail.com treasurer@mvsanp.org 310-989-1967 -
Auditor Julie Rizk tamerrizk@comcast.net - 408-218-2057 -
Committee Chair Name Email mvsanp.org email (if any) Cell Phone Board Contact
Bag & Check Vidya Sinha vidyar38@gmail.com
Bids & Tickets Ceci Imamura c2imamura15@gmail.com tickets@mvsanp.org 408-396-4781

Trelawney Pereira trpereira@sbcglobal.net tickets@mvsanp.org
Big Toys Leeya Kannankunni leeyaseejo@gmail.com 919-757-4874
Big Toys Vidya Sinha vidyar38@gmail.com
Casino John Shelchuk jshelchuk@yahoo.com 415-378-5989
Construction Keith Millar keithvmillar@gmail.com 408-410-3297
Corresponding Secretary Shashi Das shashi.pankhaniya@gmail.com 650-868-2787
Decorations Coordinator Keith Millar keithvmillar@gmail.com
Electrical John Mein john.mein@gmail.com 408-206-0973
Entertainment Jasmina Shah jasmina_shah@rocketmail.com entertainment@mvsanp.org

Larissa Wen larissa_wu@hotmail.com
Edward Yu yue9898@yahoo.com

First Aid (9pm-1am) Kim Castellano krc7124@gmail.com
First Aid (1am-6am) Prachi Mehta drprachi@yahoo.com
Food Chair Carrisa Cheung carissa.cheung@gmail.com food@mvsanp.org

Wallis Alviar wallisalviar@yahoo.com
Louise Schie *updated*louises@comcast.net

Indian Food
    Italian Food

Chinese Connie Guo

    Korean Claire Han *updated* jungimhan@gmail.com 408-824-4717

    Japanese Satoko Yen satokoyen@gmail.com
    Japanese Mutsumi Inoue kyarenkyaren@gmail.com
    Japanese Masumi Nomura nakamayo17312@gmail.com
    Desserts Peggy Lee peggy_yuen@yahoo.com
    Desserts Huan Bell thooz1@yahoo.com

    BBQ Jerome Pereira jeromepereira@sbcglobal.net
    Drinks Manjula Parvathaneni syam.manju@gmail.com

   Breakfast
Fundraising Rayne Liu rayneliu@gmail.com fundraising@mvsanp.org 408-218-6510
Games & Booths Bo Pang gifts@rocketmail.com 408-807-5375
Hospitality Monika Gupta gupta_monika1@yahoo.com

Devi Jasti *updated* djasti@gmail.com 650-703-8597
Neighborhood Liaison Angela Haskell akhaskell@att.net
Prizes Avi Sachs avi.sachs@gmail.com prizes@mvsanp.org
Publicity (Newsletter) Luz Serrano luzyserrano@yahoo.com publicity@mvsanp.org
Security Jim Chan Jim.C.Chan@gmail.com 408-707-2979
Site Management Dimple Shah dimpleshah.us@gmail.com 408-781-5287
Volunteer Coordinator Sonali Padgaonkar sonali.padgaonkar@gmail.com volunteer@mvsanp.org 7812584169

Carolyn Young csyoung26@yahoo.com
Webmaster Julie Rizk tamerrizk@comcast.net
Website Manager Tracy Fell tracym.fell@gmail.com
Clean Up/Take Down Rashmi Dhruvakumar rashmicd@gmail.com 408-368-6698


